
 

 

Example:

Wire sawing circular

WSE1621 components

Wall sawing

Wire sawing

Ring sawing

Drilling

MODULAR SYSTEM

TYROLIT  
Modular System

Thanks to the TYROLIT Modular System, individual components can be used 
for the same area of application and for different applications. This not only 
makes the work easier and more efficient, it also saves on costs. 

One part of the TYROLIT Modular System is the ModulDrill™ quick clamping 
system, for example, which enables our drill motors to be rapidly attached to 
different TYROLIT drill rigs.

Modular components for different applications

WSE1217 WSE1621 WSE2226

Wire saw WCU17 

Wire saw SB-E

Wire saw circular CCE25

Drilling gearbox DGB1000

Ring saw HRE410



DRA400

DME24

DME33

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

Example:

MODULAR SYSTEM

Modular components within the same area of application

ModulDrillTM clamping system 

DME24MW | DME24UW DME33MW | DME33UW DGB1000 Hydraulic options

DRA250

DRU250

DRU350

DRA400

DRU400

DRA500

BC-2

WSE1621 WSE2226 DZ-S2 WZ FZ-2ST FZ-4S

VAS rail system

VS rail system

Rail systems

Blade guards

WSE1621 WSE2226 DZ-S2 WZ FZ-2ST FZ-4S

All-in-one blade guard 800

All-in-one blade guard 1000

All-in-one blade guard 1200

Blade guard 1460

Blade guard 1600

Blade guard 2200


